
SCHEDULE - BALL SLAPPERS
fall 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4B/C SUNDAY

Jan. 29, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Sep 09, 12 4 BALL SLAPPERS 3 MORTONWAY KINGS 4:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 11, 12 7 BALL SLAPPERS 1 ATTRELL TOYOTA 7:00 pm -

Sat, Sep 15, 12 0 BALL SLAPPERS 1 PYLONS DEF 4:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 16, 12 2 SPARTANS 2 BALL SLAPPERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 23, 12 2 HEAT 2 BALL SLAPPERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 30, 12 0 BALL SLAPPERS 6 OUTSIDERS 1:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 13, 12 2 BALL SLAPPERS 4 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 14, 12 1 ATTRELL TOYOTA 6 BALL SLAPPERS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 21, 12 2 BALL SLAPPERS 1 MORTONWAY KINGS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 28, 12 1 SPARTANS 0 BALL SLAPPERS DEF 9:15 pm -

Thu, Nov 01, 12 1 6 PYLONS 1 BALL SLAPPERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 04, 12 1 1 PYLONS 3 BALL SLAPPERS 9:15 pm -

Sun, Nov 04, 12 1 PYLONS 0 BALL SLAPPERS SO 10:15 pm -


